

WORLD TRADE ORGANIZATION

RESTRICTED

G/MA/M/4/Corr.1¹

31 January 1996

(96-0370)

Committee on Market Access

MINUTES OF THE MEETING OF 22 NOVEMBER 1995

Chairman: Mr. Jean Saint-Jacques (Canada)

Corrigendum

On page 2, paragraph 1.1.1, fifth line:

the date should read "20 November 1995" instead of "16 November 1995".

On page 2, paragraph 1.2.1, third line:

the date should read "14 November 1995" instead of "13 November 1996".

¹English only.